BHP150 | AZD 1222 - Bug #6151
CLOSING OF CRF ON EDC
24/06/2022 15:13 - Agripa Kaunda

Status: Resolved
Priority: Immediate
Assignee: Ame Diphoko
Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:
Spent time:

24/06/2022

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

KINDLY REMOVE PREGNANCY STATUS FOR VISIT 1084 AND CLOSE CRF ON EDC.NO ADVERSE EVENT FOR THIS VISIT.PID

150-041970302-8

History

#1 - 29/06/2022 16:06 - Ame Diphoko

- Status changed from New to Resolved

25/04/2025

1/1




